Name

Shannon Poe
Joel Thornton
Jarrod Jeffcoat
Penny Robbins
Joshua Mcfate
Jeremy Treadway
Esteban Abrego

Current Department

District Attorney

Equipment Services

Holding Facility

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Records

Dept

3501
4401
5070
7501
7501
7501
0630

Current Title

Legal Secretary |
Shop Technician
Detention Officer
Truck Driver

Traffic Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Specialist

Tech |

Current
Salary
$30,759
$38,769
$46,455
$28,409
$30,470
$26,142
$25,052

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-CHANGES

Grade

533
533
550
532
533
531
530

June 11, 2012

New Department

District Attorney

Equipment Services

Holding Facility

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance

Telecommunications

Dept
#
3501
4401
5070
7501
7501
7501
0620

New Title

Legal Secretary Il

Equipment Technician

Jail Sergeant

Traffic Maintenance Technician
Equipment Operator

Truck Driver

Communications Specialist

New Grade

Salary

$33,027
$40,707
$49,739
$30,470
$30,470
$28,174
$35,890

534
536
556
533
533
532
535

Min? %
Change
YES 7%
5%
YES 7%
YES 7%
YES 0%
YES 8%
YES 43%

Effective
Date
6/11/2012
6/11/2012
6/11/2012
6/11/2012
6/11/2012
6/11/2012
6/11/2012

Notes

Promotion
Promotion
Promotion
Promotion
Lateral transfer
Promotion
Promotion
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